
 

 
 

Fact sheet ECO-Jack EJ60-4S-CR 

 
CR-Series 

 

Please always observe the operating instructions, their safety instructions and local conditions! 
          

          

 

Part No. 

 

Maximum operating pressure 

in bar 

 

Oil quantity in the tank / 

cylinder in ml. Standard oil 

HLP 32 other oils on request 

 

Weight kg 

 

 
          

 

Adjustment positions 

Distances in mm 

 

Maximum stroke in mm 

 

Maximum lifting load with 
the lifting head in kg 

 

Maximum lifting load with 

lifting claw in kg 
 

Dimensions in mm 

L x B x H 

      

 

Insertion height in mm 

 

Stroke in mm with SH (fast 

stroke) and NH (normal 
stroke) 
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Specification: 
 

The HTS CR series are in production since 2003 for clean room and food applications. All standard 
equipment from the ECO-Jack machine lifter series or the ECO-Skate load moving systems can be 

manufactured as a CR series with nickel-plated surfaces and low-wear nylon rollers. Apart from clean 
rooms, the CR series is also used in the food, pharmaceutical and chemical industries as well as in 
medical technology or research. 

Technical data of hydraulic jacks: 
 

 

03 060 40 10 

 

520 bar 

 

400 ml 

 

19 kg 

 

 

140 mm 

 

6000 kg  

4800 kg 

  

    

 

NH = 1,4 mm / stroke 
 

 

        

 

4 x 58 mm 

 

15 mm 

 

L x B x H 
216 x 228 x 252 mm 

 


